SOFT-SHIELD® 4850
Electrically Conductive Foam EMI Shielding Gaskets
Parker Chomerics SOFT-SHIELD® 4850 is a true multi-
planar, Z-axis electrically conductive foam for indoor
applications. It is based on the unique integration of
electrically conductive silver-plated nylon fibers into a
low-density urethane foam, providing for a performance-
driven, cost-effective EMI shielding solution.

	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
SOFT-SHIELD® 4850 ORDERING INFORMATION
SOFT-SHIELD®
4850 Family
Adhesive Option
0 = No PSA
2 = Conductive PSA
Roll/Sheet Size
0610 = �610 mm x 15,240 mm
(24" x 50') long roll
1212 = 12" (305 mm) sq. sheet
2424 = 24" (610 mm) sq. sheet
Thickness mm (in)
0100 = 1.0 (.039)      0300 = 3.0 (.118)
0150 = 1.5 (.060)      0400 = 4.0 .157)
0200 = 2.0 (.078)      0500 = 5.0 (.197)
All thicknesses are toleranced at ±
0.5mm (± .020”)
4850 1X YYYY ZZZZ
Part Numbering – 50 ft long bulk rolls and sheets
For custom die-cut parts, contact Parker Chomerics Inside Sales.
4850 1X TTT WWW
Part Numbering –  Strip Gaskets
SOFT-SHIELD®
4850 Family
Adhesive Option
0 = No PSA
2 = Conductive
PSA
Thickness mm (in)
010 = 1.0 (.039)
015 = 1.5 (.060)
020 = 2.0 (.078)
030 = 3.0 (.118)
040 = 4.0 (.157)
050 = 5.0 (.197)
All thicknesses are
toleranced at
± 0.5mm (± .020”)
Width mm (in)
025 = 2.5 	 070 = 7.0
030 = 3.0 	 080 = 8.0
040 = 4.0 	 090 = 9.0
045 = 4.5 	 100 = 10.0
050 = 5.0 	 120 = 12.0
060 = 6.0 	 130 = 13.0
065 = 6.5 	 150 = 15.0
06096
Length mm (in)
06096 = 609.6
(24)
Custom Part Numbering
SOFT-SHIELD®
4850 Family
LXXXX
Custom die-cut shape
with or without
PSA assigned by
Parker Chomerics
4850 LXXXX